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SHOP EQUIPMENT

HYDRAULICS HAND TOOLSUNDERCAR KIT AIR TOOLS

Model # 3086

2-in-1
TIRE PRESSURE

AND
TREAD DEPTH

GAUGE W/HOSE

SALES AND MARKETING
2417 SEAMAN AVENUE

SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733
Phone: (800) 221-9705

USA Toll Free
Fax: (877) 318-2194

Phone: (626) 228-3170
Fax: (626) 228-3124

˙

372 OLD US HIGHWAY
52 SOUTH

MT. AIRY, NC 27030
(800) 221-9705

Phone: (336) 786-6432
˙

Fax: (336) 786-4992

Model

3086

Ideal for Measuring
Tire Pressure and
Tread Depth

INDIVIDUALLY CALIBRATED
FOR ACCURACY

SHOCK PROOF DESIGN
AND RUBBER SLEEVE FOR
INCREASED DURABILITY

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

STAINLESS BRAIDED HOSE

Durable internal diaphragm 
provides accurate 
air pressure readings 

Meets ANSI standards 
for pressure accuracy

is activated by a push 
button to eliminate inner 
pressure after use

MEASURES TREAD DEPTH
WITH PRECISION PROBE 
IN 1/32" AND MM 
INCREMENTS

Scale Unit Conversion Table 1BAR = 100KPA

1 PSI

1 BAR
(100KPA)

1

14.5

14.2

0.069

1

0.98

Equal to PSI(LB/IN2) BAR KG/CM
2

1 KG/CM2

0.07

1.02

1

Tread Depth

0~1/32" / 10mm

Dial Diameter

2"

Pressure Range

5-80 PSI / 5.5 BAR


